Ryan Learned, Percussion

ryanlearned@hotmail.com

Education
University of Arizona, Tucson, AZ
Doctor of Music Arts in Percussion

Minor in Music Education

New York University, New York, NY

Artist Diploma in Percussion Performance

New York University, New York, NY

Master of Music Performance in Percussion
Michigan State University, East Lansing, Ml
Bachelor of Music Performance in Percussion

Minor in Art Photography

University Teaching Experience

Adjunct Professor of Percussion, NYU Steinhardt
Teaching Assistant, NYU Steelband

Teaching Assistant, NYU Percussion Chamber Music Ensemble

Professional Performances

NYC Panorama, NYC, NY. Pan in Motion
e People’s Choice Award Winning Ensemble
NY Carnival “Pan in A Minor,” NYC, NY. Pan in Motion

e People’s Choice Award Winning Ensemble

2027

2024

2023

2021

2023-2024

2023-2024

2021-2024

Sept. 2023

Sept. 2022


mailto:ryanlearnedpercussion@gmail.com

