Ryan Learned, Percussion

ryanlearned@hotmail.com

Education

University of Arizona, Tucson, AZ	
Doctor of Music Arts in Percussion	2027
Minor in Music Education	
New York University, New York, NY	2024
Artist Diploma in Percussion Performance	
New York University, New York, NY	2023
Master of Music Performance in Percussion	
Michigan State University, East Lansing, MI	2021
Bachelor of Music Performance in Percussion	
Minor in Art Photography	
University Teaching Experience	
Adjunct Professor of Percussion, NYU Steinhardt	2023-2024
Teaching Assistant, NYU Steelband	2023-2024
Teaching Assistant, NYU Percussion Chamber Music Ensemble	2021-2024
Professional Performances	
NYC Panorama, NYC, NY. Pan in Motion	Sept. 2023
 People's Choice Award Winning Ensemble 	254
NY Carnival "Pan in A Minor," NYC, NY. Pan in Motion	Sept. 2022
People's Choice Award Winning Ensemble	 -
1 0	